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TORM PLC SER.'A’

ISIN: GBOOBZ3CNK81

Overview

2024/04/25 11:08:20
Price

234.80 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.25% (-0.60)

GB00BZ3CNK81
TRMD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
2,923 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

234.60 DKK (262)
235.00 DKK (576)
234.60 DKK
235.80 DKK
233.00 DKK
235.40 DKK
23457936 DKK
36,808
8,634,404.80

392
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BZ3CNK81&ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=882d61ff0a02cd350b75f9166b2a426da125cd754fb36fbf84b3099754311e78&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b036a2b4832ac3557&time=1714123465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48dd52d9a61b123c4de6fb570e6d535c410849d7fe1209eec26cafa9c52544b8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f57554561a1f36c7&time=1714123465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94672c926b519a8bb55dc41e3224c6a3b01270582095f00adc3850291125810a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e71c58c56b7e93e54&time=1714123465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd23b2912c9d6b6d2ce5b16801cc54d6f74dc71932571dbb18fc89f8a5753939&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36eb5249f37f6488f&time=1714123465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f1c37c244b6bf0822089f5a7f26a8753dbabf263580133257a1f7be4c841d3a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dac8f69fb32b67e69&time=1714123465&tool=RSC

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Details

2024/04/25 11:08:20

Price
234.80 DKK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 234.60 DKK (262)
Ask (Ask size) 235.00 DKK (576)
Open 234.60 DKK
High 235.80 DKK
Low 233.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 235.40 DKK
VWAP 234.57936 DKK
Volume (pcs) 36,808
Trading volume 8,634,404.80
Number of trades 392
Last size 80
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.39% +4.62% +337.95%
Perf (abs.) +20.20 +10.40 +181.65
Beta 0.20 0.15 0.38
Volatility 38.80 37.46 49.77

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 11:02
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/25

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 11:08
04/25

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00
04/24

Munich 2024/ 08:02

Price

31.52 EUR

31.10 EUR

234.80 DKK

33.37 USD

30.94 EUR

230.68 DKK (198,006
236.47 DKK (271,803
226.37 DKK (257,205
201.48 DKK (231,578

206.20 DKK (2024/01/02
256.00 DKK (2024/01/29
149.40 DKK (2023/07/21

)
)
)
)
256.00 DKK (2024/01/29)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.12 7

0.00 1

8.63 392

16.66 7,142

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144172125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292671799

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

09:00 234.30 DKK 0.00

10:46 31.60 EUR 0.00

09:31 31.24 EUR 0.00

11:00 31.44 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227474539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416136633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080060

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

— TORM

Contact Details
TORM PLC

Marina Park. Sundkrogsgade 10 DK-2100
Copenhagen

Telefon: +45 39 17 92 00
Fax: +45 39 17 93 93
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:-

	TORM PLC SER. 'A'
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



